
#

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

PROPOSER LIST

VENDOR Bid Total

Sara Leon and Associates, PLLC TBD

RFQ-1718 Public Finance & Bond Counsel
Page 1 of 1

Orrick TBD

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP TBD

Close Date: 1/27/2021  11:00:00 AM

Hardwick Law Firm, LLC TBD

Hutton Andrews Hurth TBD

Levi Benton and Associates, PLLC TBD

Greenberg Traurig TBD

Bracewell, LLP TBD

Haynes and Boone, LLP TBD

McCall, Parkhurst and Horton, LLP TBD

West and Associates, LLP TBD

Baker Williams Matthiesen, LLP TBD

Bates and Coleman, PC TBD


